MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
July 26, 2005

THE DIRECTOR ON JULY 18, 2005, AUTHORIZED THE AWARD, WHICH AUTHORIZATION WAS RATIFIED
- BY THE COMMISSION ON JULY 26, 2005.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
IM-0020-01(172) / 104324  Work necessary to repair the bridge on I-20 Westbound over US Hwy 51
HINDS COUNTY

HILL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING
20831 HWY 15 NORTH
FALKNER, MS 38629 $893,907.45

THE COMMISSION ON JULY 26, 2005, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON AUGUST 9, 2005,
THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL

FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006 BROUGHT FORWARD: $32,977,674.74
COMMISSION DISTRICT I
AWARDED _
MP-5000-25(023) / 302213 Overlaying sections of US Highway 80 and US Highway 51
HINDS COUNTY
SUPERIOR ASPHALT INC
POST OFFICE BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS 39272-0099 $1,398,895.43
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $2,292,802.88
PREVIOUS TOTAL $3.316,008.91
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $5,608,811.79
COMMISSION DISTRICT IT
AWARDED

MP-6026-55(012) /301763  Widening and overlaying Mississippi Highway 26 from east of Mississippi Highway 53
PEARL RIVER COUNTY  to the Stone County Line

HUEY STOCKSTILL INC.

130 HUEY STOCKSTILL ROAD

PICAYUNE, MS 39466 $1,329,748.50

MP-6042-18(008) /301527  Overlaying approximately 3.2 miles of Mississippi Highway 42, from US Highway 49 to
FORREST COUNTY the Leaf River Bridge

WARREN PAVING INC.

POST OFFICE BOX 572

HATTIESBURG, MS 39403-0572 $693,352.50
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $2,023,101.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $23.810,614.78

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I1 TO DATE $25,833,715.78



COMMISSION DISTRICT IIT

AWARDED
MP-2000-00(016) / 302822
DISTRICT 2

MP-2000-00(017) / 302873
DISTRICT 2

MP-2061-72(004) / 301779
TUNICA COUNTY

Removing and replacing ADA Curb Cuts on various routes in the District

TALBOT BROS. CONTRACTING & TALBOT BROS. GRADING AJV

POST OFFICE BOX 364

NESBIT, MS 38651 $101,048.00
Installing fence in various places throughout the District

COLUMBUS FENCE CO.

POST OFFICE BOX 2246

COLUMBUS, MS 39704 $187,659.30

Microsurfacing approximately 12 miles of US Highway 61

VANCE BROS. INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 300107
KANSAS CITY, MO 64130

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT HI
PREVIOUS TOTAL
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE

REJECTED &/OR WITHDRAWN: TO BE RE-ADVERTISED

IM-0059-01(094) / 103393
PEARL RIVER/LAMAR
COUNTIES

Landscaping on Interstate 59, from Hillsdale to Black Creek

$1,135,577.50

$1,424,284.80
$5.851,051.05
$7,275,335.85

$5,740,188.68
$38,717,863.42

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

ORIGINAL SIGNED
B.B.HOUSE, BE.

Contract Administration Enginet

B.B. HOUSE, P. E.

CONTACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER



